Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

4,984

5,404

R$
1,270.80

01-09-2017

01-09-2017

01-09-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
AQUISICAO DE
REFEICOES,DOCES,
LANCHES E
SALGADOS,
DESTINADO A
SECRETARIA
MUNICIPAL DE
CULTURAE
TURISMO,CONFORME
TERMO DA PROPOSTA
VENCEDORA DO
PREGAO PRESENCIAL
PARA REGISTRO DE
PRECO N2 031/2017.




